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SCHEDULE OF SERVICES – FEBRUARY, 2019 
 

 
All dates according to the civil calendar. 

 

Sat. Feb. 2 5 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. Feb. 3 9:30 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 36
th

 Sunday after Pentecost. 

  St. Maxim, the Confessor; Martyr Neophytus of Nicea. 
 

 

 

 

Sat. Feb. 9 5 pm All-night Vigil with Litia and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Sun. Feb. 10 9:30 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 37
th

 Sunday after Pentecost. 

  The Holy New-Martyrs and Confessors of Russia.  
 

 

 
 

 

Thu. Feb. 14 7 pm All-night Vigil with Litya and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Fri. Feb. 15 8 am Hours and Divine Liturgy. 

  THE MEETING OF THE LORD. 
 

 

 

 

 

– Beginning of the Lenten Triodion – 
 

 

Sat. Feb. 16 5 pm All-night Vigil. 
Sun. Feb. 17 9:30 am Hours and Divine Liturgy. Sunday of the Publican and Pharisee. 

  Afterfeast of the Meeting. 
 

 
– Fast-free week – 



SCHEDULE OF SERVICES FOR FEBRUARY – PG. 2 

 
 

 

Sat. Feb. 23 5 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. Feb. 24 9:30 am Hours and Divine Liturgy. Sunday of the Prodigal Son. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tell us, O Symeon: Whom bearest thou into the temple in thine arms, rejoicing? 

To Whom dost thou cry aloud: “Now have I been freed, for I have beheld my 

Savior!”? “He is the One Who is born of the Virgin! He is God the Word, Who 

from God became incarnate for our sake and saveth man! Him let us worship!”  
 

-- First sticheron at Lord, I have cried from the service for the Meeting of the Lord. 
 

 

 


